
Date: 

Date: 

Date: 

Sign: Approved 

by 
project 

manager 

Sign: |Approved 

by 
QS 

team 

Sign: Approved 

by 

Director 

E&D 

team 

Rernarks: 

Total 

amount 

including 

taxes 

for 

work 

done 

79,700 

Add GST @ 

18 00% 
Total 

79,700 

Holding tank 

Scaffolding 

tying 

and 

removing 

1500.00sft 

SCF116&SCF1 

4.00 

6,000 

rarmp Sie South block 

Scaffolding 

tying 

and 

removing 

1000.00 sft 

SCF116&SCF1 

400 

4,000 

Scaffolding 

tying 

and 

removing 

Lobby 

ACP repair pursose 

1000.00| sft 

SCFI16&SCF1 

400 

4,000| 

Cerntral lobby 

Scafolding tying and 

5400.00 sft 

SCFI16&SCF1 

4,00 

21,600 

1 

side |Goods 

lift 
back 

scaffolding 

tying 

and 

removing 

11025.00|sft 

SCFI16&SCFI 

4 

44,100| 

Scaffolding 

work 

at 
GV1 

SI. No. 

Unit/floor no 

Details of work 

Qty 

Units 

Rate ID 

Rate 

Amount 

WO date WO no. 

Contractor bill no. Work 

done 

to 
date 

GST bill required? WO issued ? 

Block no. 

Scaffolding 

work 

at 
GVI 

|Work 

done 

from 

date 

12-11-2024 

to 
21-11-2024 

M-codex 

bill 

ID. 

Company Project/site Innopolis 

Nature of work Name of contractor 

GVRC 

Scaffolding Harish 

Dt 
site 

bills 

reg 

22-11-2024 

SI. 

No. 
site 

bills 

reg 

Anx 

B-

Work 

Completion 

Report 

removing 

00 



Page 

1 
of 
1 

1 

25.00 

1.00 

20.00 

1.00 

S00 sft 

9 Holding tank 

Scaffolding 

tying 

and 

removing 

50,00 

1.00 

20.00 

1.00 

1,000 sft 

Scaffolding 

tying 

and 

removing 

Scaffolding 

tying 

and 
removing 

50.00 

1.00 

20,00 

1.00 

SOUm DIOCK Tamp 

1,000 sft 

s Lobby 

ACP repair pursose 

S0,00 

1,00 

20.00 

1.00 

1,000 sft 

2 Cerntral lobby 

Scaffolding tying and 

60.00 

00 

90,00 

1.00 

5,400 sft 

105.00 

Goods 

lif 
back 

side 

Scaffolding 

tying 

and 

00 

105.00 

1.00 

11,025 sft 

Scaffolding 

work 

at 
GV1 

Item Head 

Item Description 

SNo 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos. 

Quantity 

Units 

D 

Total 
Item Head 

E-AxBxCD F 

G 

Prepared By: 

K Narender Reddy 

Date 

22-11-2024 

Contractor: 

Harish 

Work end date: 

21-J1-2-24 

Work Description : 

Scaffolding work 

Work start date. 

12-11-2024 

Project: 

Innopolis 

Company Name: 

GVRC 

Sign: 
Approved by 

SV Subba Reddy 

MEASUREMENT Measurement 

Annex_B_Work 

removing removing 

Sam of E 

SHEET 

Sheet 

Completion 

Report 

scaffolding 

work 



Amount 

in 
words-

Sevetnty 

Nine 

Thousand 

Seven 

Hundred 

rupees 

Total Amount 

79700 

5 Holding tank 

Scaffolding 

tying 

and 
removing 

1500,00 sft 

4.00 

6000 

6000 

1000,00 sft 

4.00 

4000 

4000 

4 

South 

block 

ramp 

Scafolding 

tying 

and 

removing 

Scaffolding 

tying 

and 

removing 

Lobby 

ACP repair pursose 

1000,00 sft 

4,00 

4000 

4000 

Cerntral lobby 

Scaffolding 

tying 

and 

removing 

5400.00 sft 

100 

21600 

21600 

side 

Scaffolding 

tying 

and 
removing 

11025.00 sft 

4 

Goods lift back Scaffolding 

work 

at 
GVI 

44100 

SNo. 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

Total 
Item Head 

Remarks 

Prepared By: 

K 

Date: 

22-11-2024 

Contractor 

Harish 

Work end date 

21-11-2-24 

Work Description : 

Innopols Scaffolding work 

Work start date 

Project 

12-11-2024 

Company Name 

GVRC 

Sign Approved by 

SV Subba Reddy 

ESTLMATE SHEET 

Approved 

by 

Subba 

Reddv 

Estimation Sheet 

Annex 

B_Work 

Completion 

Report 

scaffolding 

work 

Page 

No| 

l 
of 
1 

00 

Narender Reddy 
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