Anx B - Work Completion Report

		Date:				11104			Date:
		Sign:			Sign:	12 July 1	1		Sign:
D tear	Approved by Director/E&D team	Approved			Approved by QS team	0 1		Approved by project manager	Approved by
									Remarks:
work	tal amount including taxes for work done	nount inc	Total a						
18.00%	Add GST @								
Total									
4.00	SCF116&SCF1		1500.00 sft			Scaffolding tying and removing	Scaffoldi	Holding tank	
4.00	SCF116&SCF1		1000.00 sft			Scaffolding tying and removing	Scaffold	South block ramp sie	
						Scaffolding tying and removing	Scaffoldir		
4.00	SCF116&SCF1		1000.00 sft			ACP repair pursose	ACP rep	Lobby	
4.00	SCF116&SCF1		5400.00 sft			Scaffolding tying and removing	Scaffold	Cerntral lobby	
4.00	SCF116&SCF1		11025.00 sft			Scaffolding tying and removing	Scaffold	Goods lift back side	-
							at GV1	Scaffolding work at GV1	
Rate	Rate ID	Units	Qty		Details of work	Deta		Unit/floor no	Sl. No.
	GST bill required?	GST bill			Contractor bill no.				WO date
	ed?	WO issued?			Work done to date				WO no.
	c bill ID.	M-codex bill ID	12-11-2024 to 21-11-2024	12-11-2024	Work done from date		rk at GV	Scaffolding work at GV1	Block no.
	oills reg	Dt. site bills reg		Scaffolding	Nature of work			Innopolis	Project/site
634	Sl. No. site bills reg	SI. No. s		Harish	Name of contractor			GVRC	Company

5 Lobby 6 Soum block 7 Soum block 8 Holding tank 10	The second secon	STATE OF THE PARTY NAMED IN	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.	BORRELL CONTROL	HE HERSE		2 Cemt	1	Good	S No.		richard by.	Drawn D.	Contractor	rioject:	Company Name:	MEASURE
		ng tank		South block ramp			Cerntral lobby	a iii back side	Scall olding work at GVI	Item Head				ouon		me:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
		Scaffolding tying and removing		Scaffolding tying and removing	Scaffolding tying and removing	ACP repair pursose	Scaffolding tying and removing	Scattolding tying and removing	3VI	Item Description		K. Narender Reddy	Hansh	Scaffolding work	Innopolis	GVRC	
-	25.00	50.00		50.00		50.00	60.00	105.00		Length	A						
-	1.00	1.00		1.00		1.00	1.00	1.00		Width	В	Date:	Work end date:	Work start date.	Sign:	Approved by:	
20.00	20 00	20.00		20.00		20.00	90.00	105.00		Height	С		ate:	date:		by:	
2.00	100	1.00		1.00		1.00	1.00	1.00		Nos	D	22-11-2024	21-11-2-24	12-11-2024		S.V Subba Reddy	
116 000	500	1,000 sft	-	1.000 sft		1,000 sft	5,400 sft	11,025 sft		Quantity	E=AxBxCxD F					Reddy	
311	D	ñ		THE STATE OF THE S		SĀ	sft	sft		Units	11						
										Item Head Total	G=Sum of E						

		4	4		w	2	-		S No.	Prepa	Contractor	Work	Project	Comp	ESTIL
Amount in words - S		Holding tank	South block ramp sie		Lobby	Cerntral lobby	Goods lift back side	Scaffolding work at GV1	Item Head	Prepared By:	actor	Work Description :	#	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
Amount in words - Seventy Nine Thousand Seven Hundred rupees	Total Amount	Scaffolding tying and removing	South block ramp Scaffolding tying and removing sie	Scaffolding tying and removing	ACP repair pursose	Scaffolding tying and removing	Scaffolding tying and removing	at GVI	Item Description	K. Narender Reddy	Harish	Scaffolding work	Innopolis	GVRC	
upees		1500.00	1000.00		1000.00	5400.00	11025.00 sft		Quantity						
		sft	sft		sft	sft	sft		Units	Date:	Work end date	Work start date:	Sign	Approved by	
		4.00	4.00		4.00	4.00	4.00		Rate						Approved b
		6000	4000		4000	21600	44100		Amount	22-11-2024	21-11-2-24	12-11-2024		S V Subba Reddy	Approved by Subba Reddy
	79700	6000	4000		4000	21600	44100	. Otal	Item Head						
									Remarks						